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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

ABEERA LATIF 

AREEDA AMJAD 

HADIA UR REHMAN 

SAADAT ALI 

MUHAMMAD LATIF JAVED

AMJAD ALI MUGHAL

SAIF UR REHMAN

HIFAZAT ALI

1

2

3

4

80300593

80300420

80300438

80300506

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CHILD PSYCHOLOGIST    -  (BS-17)

HOME (CHILD PROTECTION & WELFARE BUREAU)

4 Case #  15B2025

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

SANA SHAHID 

AYESHA ARSHAD 

QURAT UL AIN KHALID 

ZAINAB SHARIF 

FARAH ISHFAQ 

NAMRAH RANI 

NARMEEN SHAFEEQ 

MAHNOOR AZEEMI 

HAFIZ USAMA BIN KHALID 

SHAHID MANZOOR

MEHMOOD ARSHAD

KHALID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

ISHFAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

SHAFEEQ UR REHMAN

TASNEEM AHMED KHAN

TANVEER KHALID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

80300058

80300433

80300776

80300060

80300646

80300089

80300004

80300139

80300376

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

VEHARI

SARGODHA

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

SAIMA KHAN 

MUHAMMAD BEHROZ KHAN 

HUMAIRA BASHEER 

ILSA GUL 

SAMMAN SHAFI 

ANAM NAWAZ 

TEHMINA ZUBAIR 

MUHAMMAD MEHRAN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD DILDAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN

BASHEER HUSSAIN

ABID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

HAQ NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

80300441

80300634

80300794

80300242

80300318

80300335

80300836

80300366

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN

BHAKKAR

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

SARGODHA

OKARA

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


