

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Post : CHILD PSYCHOLOGIST - (BS-17)

Department: HOME (CHILD PROTECTION & WELFARE BUREAU)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 15B2025

<u>Sr. No.</u>	<u>Application No.</u>	<u>Merit No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/ Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.</u>
1	80300593	1	ABEERA LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF JAVED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	80300420	2	AREEDA AMJAD AMJAD ALI MUGHAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	80300438	3	HADIA UR REHMAN SAIF UR REHMAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	80300506	4	SAADAT ALI HIFAZAT ALI	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

1	80300058	5	SANA SHAHID SHAHID MANZOOR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	80300433	6	AYESHA ARSHAD MEHMOOD ARSHAD	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	80300776	7	QURAT UL AIN KHALID KHALID MAHMOOD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	80300060	8	ZAINAB SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	80300646	9	FARAH ISHFAQ ISHFAQ AHMAD	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	80300089	10	NAMRAH RANI MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	80300004	11	NARMEEN SHAFEEQ SHAFEEQ UR REHMAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
8	80300139	12	MAHNOOR AZEEMI TASNEEM AHMED KHAN	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED
9	80300376	13	HAFIZ USAMA BIN KHALID TANVEER KHALID	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Post : CHILD PSYCHOLOGIST - (BS-17)

Department: HOME (CHILD PROTECTION & WELFARE BUREAU)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 15B2025

<u>Sr. No.</u>	<u>Application No.</u>	<u>Merit No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/ Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.</u>
----------------	------------------------	------------------	--	-----------------	---------------	--

10	80300441	14	SAIMA KHAN MUHAMMAD DILDAR KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
11	80300634	15	MUHAMMAD BEHROZ KHAN MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
12	80300794	16	HUMAIRA BASHEER BASHEER HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
13	80300242	17	ILSA GUL ABID MEHMOOD	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
14	80300318	18	SAMMAN SHAFI MUHAMMAD SHAFI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
15	80300335	19	ANAM NAWAZ HAQ NAWAZ	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
16	80300836	20	TEHMINA ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	OKARA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
17	80300366	21	MUHAMMAD MEHRAN KHAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED	

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.